
XLIX INTERAFA
ITIRAPINA-SP 28.4.2022

COMISSÃO DE DESPORTOS DA AERONÁUTICA

Cad Mioni
3° ESQ
Percurso : H21A
Distancia : 4500m (Desnivel 90m)
Tempo : 0:57:16,386 (12'44"/km)

29/55 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Cad Lucas Sá 0:39:40,593
2. Cad Brizola 0:39:46,796
3. Cad Mattos 0:40:30,363

1. 121 00:02:35 351m 7'22"/km
2. 134 00:04:33 00:07:08 341m 13'21"/km
3. 150 00:07:18 00:14:26 442m 16'31"/km
4. 141 00:05:22 00:19:48 309m 17'22"/km
5. 124 00:01:17 00:21:05 161m 7'58"/km
6. 126 00:05:08 00:26:13 260m 19'45"/km
7. 128 00:11:37 00:37:50 187m 62'07"/km
8. 127 00:02:43 00:40:33 171m 15'53"/km
9. 124 00:02:08 00:42:41 327m 6'31"/km

10. 129 00:01:29 00:44:10 233m 6'22"/km
11. 122 00:01:24 00:45:34 151m 9'16"/km
12. 142 00:02:31 00:48:05 168m 14'59"/km
13. 124 00:01:07 00:49:12 80m 13'58"/km
14. 138 00:04:39 00:53:51 671m 6'56"/km
15. 121 00:01:11 00:55:02 197m 6'00"/km
16. 137 00:01:49 00:56:51 349m 5'12"/km
17. 999 00:00:25 00:57:16 89m 4'41"/km
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